
Show #B0136 (Morgan Lybbert): NCRCHA Summer Cowhorse RndUp-HS2-B0136 (07/24/2016)

26. NCRCHA NPRRID: Jackpot Non Pro Ranch Riding (Ranch Ride) - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 118 Colonel Pistolena Mary VanTassel 74.00 Mary VanTassel$82.50 0.00

2 678 Classy Nu Pearls Nancy Hinrichs-Haight 72.00 Nancy Haight$68.75 0.00

3 174 Chic By Whiz Amanda Noyce 70.50 Amanda Noyce$55.00 0.00

4 142 Mr Temale Bailey Olson 68.00 Roxanne Scholl$41.25 0.00

5 135 Genuinely Chexy Darla J Peyerk 67.50 Darla J Peyerk$27.50 0.00

6 117 Got Chic Got Jazz Roxanne Scholl 67.00 Roxanne Scholl0.00

7 137 RGTooShinyToDry Deborah A Matko 48.00 Deborah A Matko0.00

8 172 Do Good Work Bridgette Hemmesch 25.50 Bridgette Hemmesch0.00

9T 134 Cruize Nite Charlyn Carnoy 0.00 Char Carnoy0.00

9T 173 Lidos Backwith Bucks Dawn Bernau 0.00 Dawn Bernau0.00

9T 113 Surely A Smart Chic Laura Ellen Hendricks 0.00 Laura Ellen Hendricks0.00

27. NCRCHA YRRIDE: Jackpot Youth Ranch Riding (Ranch Ride) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 174 Chic By Whiz Shelby Noyce 66.00 Amanda Noyce$20.00 0.00

2 113 Surely A Smart Chic Logan Hendricks 0.00 Laura Ellen Hendricks0.00

29. AQHAC 1340: Reining (Reining) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 116 Docs Shiney Amber Lance Scheffel 71.00 Lisa Reiter1.00

2 155 SantaBroughtMeCash Monty Bruce 70.00 David A Albrecht0.50

3 172 Do Good Work Matthew M Davison 68.00 Bridgette Hemmesch0.00

4 183 Tootsiepopomos Matthew M Davison 66.50 Laurie Kristoff0.00

5 187 Top Gun Whiskey Monty Bruce 0.00 Jodie & Warren Woronecki0.00

30. NCRCHA JNPRen: Jackpot Non-Pro Reining (Reining) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 111 Triple Colonel Bar Tom Lauth 70.50 Helen Lauth$45.00 0.00

2 135 Genuinely Chexy Darla J Peyerk 65.50 Darla J Peyerk$30.00 0.00

3 142 Mr Temale Bailey Olson 55.50 Roxanne Scholl0.00

31. AQHAC 2340: Amt Reining (Reining) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 116 Docs Shiney Amber Lisa C Reiter 71.50 Lisa Reiter1.00

2 111 Triple Colonel Bar Tom Lauth 70.50 Helen Lauth0.50

3 125 Dulce Lil Toy Emily Saffert 70.00 Emily Saffert0.00

4 172 Do Good Work Bridgette Hemmesch 66.50 Bridgette Hemmesch0.00

5 170 Lil Dash Of Honey Allison Swenson 57.50 Allison Swenson0.00
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35. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle (Composite) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 131 Kickoff Time Lance Scheffel 143.50 Kari Ann Laufenberg$418.75 0.00

2 116 Docs Shiney Amber Lance Scheffel 139.00 Lisa Reiter$251.25 0.00

3 112 Dun Its Lucky Zee Lance Scheffel 135.00 Laura Hendricks$167.50 0.00

4 132 Built By Peppy Lance Scheffel 133.50 Eleanor Hamilton0.00

5 133 A Bit Too Smart Lance Scheffel 127.50 Kim Deters0.00

37. AQHAC 1160: Working Cow Horse (Composite) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 131 Kickoff Time Lance Scheffel 143.50 Kari Ann Laufenberg1.00

2 121 Pistolero Pep Abby J Suvada 142.50 Abby J Suvada0.50

3 115 LRRA TwistOf Rooster Lance Scheffel 138.00 Lisa C Reiter0.00

4 123 DDR Rooster Fireball Abby J Suvada 134.00 Abby Suvada0.00

5 183 Tootsiepopomos Matthew M Davison 131.00 Laurie Kristoff0.00

6 166 Dual Spoonful Zachary S Hedberg 71.00 Tina M Vesbach0.00

38. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  (Composite) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 157 I Inherited Smarts James E Wilson 141.00 Jim Wilson$234.00 0.00

2 148 Merada Shine Erin Heim 139.00 Erin & Kurt Heim$156.00 0.00

3 137 RGTooShinyToDry Deborah A Matko 129.00 Deborah A Matko0.00

4 159 Wound A LIttle Tight Chris Bense 71.50 Chris Bense0.00

39. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 157 I Inherited Smarts James E Wilson 141.00 Jim Wilson$104.25 0.00

2 148 Merada Shine Erin Heim 139.00 Erin & Kurt Heim$69.50 0.00

3 163 WSR Bodees Star Lena Stephen L Stix 133.00 Stephen L Stix0.00

40. NRCHA NNPB: Novice Non Pro Bridle (Composite) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 145 Fancy Jacsdebut J O Catherine Saumer 141.50 Catherine Saumer$148.75 0.00

2 163 WSR Bodees Star Lena Stephen L Stix 133.00 Stephen L Stix$89.25 0.00

3 107 Itchi Mint Katie Udell 131.00 Scott Udell$59.50 0.00

4 137 RGTooShinyToDry Deborah A Matko 129.00 Deborah A Matko0.00

5 159 Wound A LIttle Tight Chris Bense 71.50 Chris Bense0.00

6 144 Lil Ruby Chex Mike Goveronski 66.00 Mike Goveronski0.00

42. NCRCHA NPCOW: Non Pro Cowhorse (Composite) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 145 Fancy Jacsdebut J O Catherine Saumer 141.50 Catherine Saumer$48.00 10.00

2 157 I Inherited Smarts James E Wilson 141.00 Jim Wilson$32.00 8.00

3 148 Merada Shine Erin Heim 139.00 Erin & Kurt Heim6.00

4 144 Lil Ruby Chex Mike Goveronski 66.00 Mike Goveronski4.00

43. AQHAC 2160: Amt Working Cow Horse (Composite) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 125 Dulce Lil Toy Emily Saffert 135.50 Emily Saffert1.00

2 126 Sweet Lil Jewels Jason T Saffert 132.50 Jason T Saffert0.50

3 150 Cash My Prize Keri Plude 131.50 Keri Plude0.00

4 137 RGTooShinyToDry Deborah A Matko 129.00 Deborah A Matko0.00
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5 159 Wound A LIttle Tight Chris Bense 71.50 Chris Bense0.00

44. NRCHA NPL: Non Pro Limited  (Composite) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 128 Cuz I Could Jodie L Scheffel 143.50 Jodie L Scheffel$126.25 0.00

2 199 DMAC Cupful Carrie Bateman 143.00 Carrie Bateman$75.75 0.00

3 174 Chic By Whiz Amanda Noyce 141.00 Amanda Noyce$50.50 0.00

4 116 Docs Shiney Amber Lisa C Reiter 139.00 Lisa Reiter0.00

5 173 Lidos Backwith Bucks Dawn Bernau 133.50 Dawn Bernau0.00

6 111 Triple Colonel Bar Tom Lauth 131.00 Helen Lauth0.00

45. NRCHA 5KNPL: 5K Non Pro Limited (Composite) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 199 DMAC Cupful Carrie Bateman 143.00 Carrie Bateman$100.00 0.00

2 174 Chic By Whiz Amanda Noyce 141.00 Amanda Noyce$60.00 0.00

3 109 King Okra Merada Kelly A McGuire 135.00 Kelly McGure$40.00 0.00

4 111 Triple Colonel Bar Tom Lauth 131.00 Helen Lauth0.00

5 161 Highlightthatcat Gary W Thede 130.00 Gary T Thede0.00

46. NRCHA SNPL: Select Non Pro Limited (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 111 Triple Colonel Bar Tom Lauth 131.00 Helen Lauth$90.00 0.00

2 161 Highlightthatcat Gary W Thede 130.00 Gary T Thede0.00

47. NCRCHA NPLTBO: Non Pro Limited Boxing (Composite) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 118 Colonel Pistolena Mary VanTassel 142.00 Mary VanTassel$50.00 10.00

2 174 Chic By Whiz Amanda Noyce 141.00 Amanda Noyce$30.00 8.00

3 119 Sonnys Windy Leaguer Lisa Redfern 138.00 Lisa Redfern$20.00 6.00

4 112 Dun Its Lucky Zee Laura Ellen Hendricks 135.00 Laura Hendricks4.00

5 111 Triple Colonel Bar Tom Lauth 131.00 Helen Lauth2.00

48. AQHAC 2170: Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 134 Cruize Nite Charlyn Carnoy 141.00 Char Carnoy0.50

2 111 Triple Colonel Bar Tom Lauth 131.00 Helen Lauth0.00

3 117 Got Chic Got Jazz Roxanne Scholl 68.00 Roxanne Scholl0.00

52. NCRCHA JYBOX: Junior Youth Boxing (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 127 Romeoak Hailey Saffert 137.00 Hailey Saffert$9.00 10.00

2 134 Cruize Nite Brigitta Maas 134.00 Char Carnoy$6.00 8.00

3 174 Chic By Whiz Shelby Noyce 66.00 Amanda Noyce6.00

53. NCRCHA YBOX: Youth Boxing (Composite) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 124 FSR IMA Smart Chica Rachel Lee Omtvedt 139.00 Lance Scheffel$25.00 10.00

2 113 Surely A Smart Chic Logan Hendricks 135.50 Laura Ellen Hendricks$15.00 8.00

3 151 Lil Roan Disco Amber Johnson 134.00 Monty Bruce$10.00 6.00

4 137 RGTooShinyToDry Mason J Matko 69.00 Deborah A Matko4.00

5 136 This Pep Has Play Tyler C Matko 0.00 Deborah A Matko2.00

54. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points
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1 106 Suens Little Cat Ryan Gallentine 145.00 Julie & Steven Mattson$271.50 0.00

2 115 LRRA TwistOf Rooster Lance Scheffel 138.00 Lisa C Reiter$181.00 0.00

3 166 Dual Spoonful Zachary S Hedberg 71.00 Tina M Vesbach0.00

55. NRCHA LOH: Limited Open Hackamore  (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 166 Dual Spoonful Zachary S Hedberg 71.00 Tina M Vesbach$60.00 0.00

58. NCRCHA RANCH: Ranchers Cowhorse (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 185 Boon To Getcha Ryan Gallentine 135.00 Susan M Nash$36.00 10.00

2 146 XO Miss Sweet Glo Jody E Blackburn 132.50 Jane Simon$24.00 8.00

3 165 Annies Silver Pistol John McGreal 0.00 John & Lynn McGreal6.00

63. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 144 Lil Ruby Chex Mike Goveronski 135.00 Mike Goveronski$91.25 0.00

64. NRCHA OSBT: Open 5 & Under Snaffle Bit (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 183 Tootsiepopomos Matthew M Davison 131.00 Laurie Kristoff$60.00 0.00

65. NRCHA NPSBT: Non Pro 5 & Under Snaffle Bit (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 126 Sweet Lil Jewels Jason T Saffert 132.50 Jason T Saffert$60.00 1.00

66. NRCHA 1KNPL: 1K Non Pro Limted (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 109 King Okra Merada Kelly A McGuire 0.00 Kelly McGure0.00

67. NCRCHA NP1KBO: $1000 Non Pro Limited (Boxing) (Composite) - Shown: 4

    Money Place   Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 118 Colonel Pistolena Mary VanTassel 144.00 Mary VanTassel$48.00 10.00

2 119 Sonnys Windy Leaguer Lisa Redfern 138.00 Lisa Redfern$32.00 8.00

3 112 Dun Its Lucky Zee Laura Ellen Hendricks 135.50 Laura Hendricks6.00

4 135 Genuinely Chexy Darla J Peyerk 66.50 Darla J Peyerk4.00

68. NCRCHA ROOKBO: Rookie Boxing (Composite) - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 155 SantaBroughtMeCash David A Albrecht 136.50 David A Albrecht7.00

2 107 Itchi Mint Scott Udell 132.00 Scott Udell5.00

3 113 Surely A Smart Chic Logan Hendricks 128.00 Laura Ellen Hendricks3.00

4 186 Back That Boon Up Shelly Swenson 125.00 Shelly Swenson1.00

5 114 Annies Little Sage Cindy Lapointe 123.00 Cindy Lapointe1.00

6 135 Genuinely Chexy Darla J Peyerk 68.00 Darla J Peyerk1.00

7T 137 RGTooShinyToDry Mason J Matko 67.00 Deborah A Matko1.00

7T 175 UWRF Smart N Tinsely Alyssa Casper 67.00 Alyssa Casper1.00
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